
Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP55780224 GONZALEZ NIEVES, JUAN CRUZ M 4,1 BOY 17 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH 80 22 88 14 88 14 - 0 - 0 55 29 53 31 75 27 78 22 72 28 76 25 74 28 74 25 77 22 73 29 -0 -0 -14 -14 288

2 BP13770542 GINART BELMONTE, VICTOR M 4,4 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 90 12 83 18 75 26 53 31 51 33 79 23 75 25 74 26 75 26 80 22 72 27 75 24 77 25 -0 -0 -12 -18 288

3 BP13775145 DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR M 3,7 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 80 22 - 0 - 0 52 32 52 32 75 27 74 26 71 29 76 25 81 21 77 22 77 22 75 27 -0 -0 -0 -0 285

4 BP02455814 HORTIAN DOSCH, LEANDRO M 6,4 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 89 13 87 15 91 11 84 17 86 15 58 26 56 28 81 21 78 22 74 26 71 30 80 22 77 22 79 20 83 19 -11 -13 -15 -15 253

5 BP02911020 BISELLACH SERVERA, MARC M 5,1 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 85 17 69 33 - 0 77 24 79 22 - 0 - 0 75 27 84 16 76 24 75 26 79 23 81 18 81 18 83 19 -0 -0 -0 -16 251

6 BP13064743 HERMELIN, FABIAN M 8,0 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 94 8 92 10 - 0 - 0 - 0 57 27 56 28 74 28 75 25 72 28 76 25 82 20 74 25 75 24 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 248

7 BP13064593 ZUBOV, EGOR M 6,4 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 RET 0 83 19 79 22 82 19 55 29 60 24 77 25 78 22 81 19 83 18 80 22 72 27 83 16 86 16 -0 -4 -16 -16 246

8 BP02817293 JI CHEN, XINYUAN M 6,2 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 92 10 86 16 88 14 88 13 84 17 57 27 55 29 86 16 84 16 78 22 81 20 83 19 75 24 82 17 83 19 -10 -13 -14 -16 226

9 BP16161778 SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL M 10,9 INF 13 años PUNTIRO SCRATCH 100 2 85 17 87 15 - 0 - 0 56 28 60 24 82 20 79 21 83 17 82 19 84 18 86 13 79 20 86 16 -0 -0 -2 -13 215

10 BP01770558 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO M 8,6 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 86 16 88 14 87 15 - 0 - 0 55 29 51 33 78 24 75 25 76 24 - 0 87 15 - 0 - 0 84 18 -0 -0 -0 -0 213

11 BP13789183 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC M 12,2 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 98 4 88 14 - 0 - 0 55 29 61 23 85 17 83 17 74 26 83 18 88 14 80 19 81 18 86 16 -0 -0 -4 -4 211

12 BP13064591 ZUBOV, KIRIL M 11,0 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 102 0 - 0 84 17 93 8 55 29 71 13 87 15 81 19 80 20 88 13 88 14 82 17 79 20 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -4 185

13 BP13787967 WERB, FREDERIC M 7,9 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 85 17 84 18 85 17 84 17 83 18 54 30 55 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 79 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 168

14 BP00896738 QUESADA ENSEÑAT, AGUSTIN M 7,4 BOY 18 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 74 26 80 20 75 26 78 24 75 24 79 20 83 19 -0 -0 -0 -0 159

15 BP13457016 MALDONADO MARTINS, ADRIA M 3,7 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 85 17 78 24 82 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 82 20 73 27 75 25 - 0 90 12 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 145

16 BP02907651 FLOYD OCAMPO, DAVID M 11,2 INF 14 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 81 21 88 14 NP 0 83 18 90 11 - 0 - 0 86 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 98 4 85 14 77 22 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -0 132

17 BP02810290 TRIAS RIBAS, MIQUEL M 21,6 ALE 11 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 106 0 118 0 99 3 95 6 103 0 62 22 63 21 95 7 91 9 90 10 95 6 98 4 86 13 86 13 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -3 123

18 BP13775947 ALBERT PONS, LUCAS M 12,7 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 101 1 88 14 - 0 - 0 60 24 60 24 86 16 - 0 - 0 89 12 87 15 - 0 - 0 91 11 -0 -0 -0 -0 121

19 BP13761429 FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIEL M 4,0 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 82 20 79 21 74 26 72 29 80 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 118

20 BP13167714 FISCHER, DUNCAN M 4,2 CAD 15 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 49 35 57 27 72 30 - 0 - 0 76 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 117

21 BP14166327 TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO M 17,8 INF 13 años ANDRATX SCRATCH - 0 - 0 100 2 98 3 96 5 61 23 59 25 - 0 86 14 83 17 - 0 - 0 86 13 85 14 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 116

22 BP13927386 HOFFMAN, EMIL M 12,5 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 108 0 108 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 59 25 61 23 82 20 - 0 - 0 91 10 93 9 87 12 83 16 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 115

23 BP19165786 GITTENS, JADEN M 11,8 CAD 16 años VALL D'OR SCRATCH 96 6 107 0 NP 0 92 9 87 14 - 0 - 0 90 12 85 15 79 21 - 0 - 0 91 8 80 19 94 8 -0 -0 -0 -0 112

24 BP15892134 CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO M 21,4 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 109 0 104 0 106 0 - 0 - 0 74 10 65 19 97 5 95 5 90 10 - 0 93 9 83 16 82 17 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -0 103

25 BP02801558 MARCH SEGARRA, FRANK M 11,1 INF 14 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 91 11 95 7 102 0 83 18 88 13 55 29 61 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 101

26 BP13928206 TVEDE, FEDERICO M 15,4 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 97 5 98 3 95 6 - 0 - 0 86 16 92 8 89 11 - 0 97 5 85 14 86 13 89 13 -0 -0 -0 -0 94

27 BP52794577 MAÑEZ PLANELLS, ADRIA M 8,4 BOY 17 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 79 23 79 21 79 21 81 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 85

28 BP12455850 MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO M 1,8 JUN 19 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH 73 29 82 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 79 23 -0 -0 -0 -0 72

29 BP02811380 VINTER, PATRIK M 4,7 INF 14 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 72 28 77 23 80 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 72

30 BP13909111 NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN M 21,5 ALE 11 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 106 0 114 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 71 13 55 29 92 10 - 0 - 0 NP 0 100 2 92 7 95 4 96 6 -0 -0 -0 -0 71

31 BP52163302 IVESON, MAXWELL M 16,7 INF 13 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 91 10 93 8 - 0 - 0 86 16 86 14 86 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 62

32 BP13793846 ROLDOS PERERA, CARLOS M -0,3 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 70 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 73 29 -0 -0 -0 -0 60

33 BP12770840 NUÑEZ MARI, ALEJANDRO M 13,3 CAD 15 años SON ANTEM SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 64 20 59 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 91 11 -0 -0 -0 -0 56

34 BP13445649 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC M 4,8 JUN 19 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 93 9 RET 0 80 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 84 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 94 8 -0 -0 -0 -0 56

35 BP13790501 SBERT SABATER, TONI M 1,3 JUN 19 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 78 22 69 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 53

36 BP13811901 PONS TALTAVULL, FERNANDO M 16,6 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 102 0 101 1 95 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 82 20 92 8 91 9 - 0 94 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 53

37 BP13792311 LLABRES FERNANDEZ, LLUIS M 22,6 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 108 0 - 0 - 0 69 15 61 23 95 7 104 0 93 7 - 0 105 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 52

38 BP52740880 JAUME JULVE, JAIME M 1,6 BOY 18 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 76 24 73 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 51

39 BP13793847 ROLDOS PERERA, ALVARO M 0,8 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 75 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 77 25 -0 -0 -0 -0 51

40 BP02801557 MARCH SEGARRA, DAVID M 11,2 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 98 4 103 0 99 3 96 5 101 0 63 21 67 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 50

41 BP07923891 SERRA CRESPI, FRANCESC M 13,6 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 94 8 111 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 97 3 DSC 0 96 5 101 1 90 9 85 14 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 40

42 BP00793440 TROLESE FABREGAT, MARC M 23,2 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 96 6 - 0 - 0 73 11 69 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 32

43 BP52773414 OTEO VILALTA, IGNACIO M 15,5 INF 13 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 106 0 94 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 90 10 87 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 30

44 BP13492302 CERDO MONJO, PABLO M 3,8 BOY 18 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 74 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 28

45 BP15457025 MARTI PETRO, EDUARDO M 19,2 JUN 19 años PUNTIRO SCRATCH - 0 - 0 120 0 - 0 - 0 76 8 68 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 24

46 BP02811378 VINTER, RADOMIR M 9,8 JUN 20 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 86 14 90 10 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 24

47 BP13438398 RODRIGUEZ ISASI, DIEGO M 5,3 JUN 19 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 93 9 89 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 22

48 BP00805368 GOUGY SANTORO, LISANDRO M 6,5 BOY 18 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 84 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 18

49 BP13813399 MENA BELLON, PABLO JOAQUIN M 19,8 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 97 5 - 0 - 0 97 5 -0 -0 -0 -0 10

50 BP15469360 ALEMANY GARCIA, LUIS M 11,6 CAD 16 años PUNTIRO SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 94 8 - 0 - 0 101 1 -0 -0 -0 -0 9

51 BP02888595 CALAFAT ESPIN, ALBERTO M 17,6 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 95 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 7

52 BP02888599 CALAFAT ESPIN, PABLO M 25,7 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 95 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 7

53 BP13752951 MENA BELLON, SERGIO M 13,2 BOY 18 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 100 2 - 0 - 0 99 3 -0 -0 -0 -0 5

54 BP09926056 MADRENAS PRATS, POL M 15,1 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 108 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

55 BP13809791 CERDAN COLORADO, JAVIER M 19,2 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 111 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

56 BP12813743 ALFONSO RELLO, LUIS M 23,1 CAD 16 años SON ANTEM SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 118 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

57 BP13161488 MARTIN CAMPOS, ADRIAN M 24,3 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

58 BP12168066 POL MARROCO, MARIO M 25,5 CAD 15 años SON ANTEM SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 112 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

59 BP13915431 KOLDIN, MAKSIM M 26,1 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 122 0 107 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

60 BP09906181 RIGO SALAS, JOAN M 24,2 CAD 15 años BENDINAT SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 NP 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP12455850 MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO M 1,8 JUN 19 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH 73 29 82 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 79 23 -0 -0 -0 -0 72

2 BP13445649 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC M 4,8 JUN 19 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 93 9 RET 0 80 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 84 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 94 8 -0 -0 -0 -0 56

3 BP13790501 SBERT SABATER, TONI M 1,3 JUN 19 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 78 22 69 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 53

4 BP15457025 MARTI PETRO, EDUARDO M 19,2 JUN 19 años PUNTIRO SCRATCH - 0 - 0 120 0 - 0 - 0 76 8 68 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 24

5 BP02811378 VINTER, RADOMIR M 9,8 JUN 20 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 86 14 90 10 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 24

6 BP13438398 RODRIGUEZ ISASI, DIEGO M 5,3 JUN 19 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 93 9 89 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 22
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP55780224 GONZALEZ NIEVES, JUAN CRUZ M 4,1 BOY 17 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH 80 22 88 14 88 14 - 0 - 0 55 29 53 31 75 27 78 22 72 28 76 25 74 28 74 25 77 22 73 29 -0 -0 -14 -14 288

2 BP00896738 QUESADA ENSEÑAT, AGUSTIN M 7,4 BOY 18 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 74 26 80 20 75 26 78 24 75 24 79 20 83 19 -0 -0 -0 -0 159

3 BP52794577 MAÑEZ PLANELLS, ADRIA M 8,4 BOY 17 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 79 23 79 21 79 21 81 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 85

4 BP52740880 JAUME JULVE, JAIME M 1,6 BOY 18 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 76 24 73 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 51

5 BP13492302 CERDO MONJO, PABLO M 3,8 BOY 18 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 74 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 28

6 BP00805368 GOUGY SANTORO, LISANDRO M 6,5 BOY 18 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 84 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 18

7 BP13752951 MENA BELLON, SERGIO M 13,2 BOY 18 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 100 2 - 0 - 0 99 3 -0 -0 -0 -0 5
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP13770542 GINART BELMONTE, VICTOR M 4,4 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 90 12 83 18 75 26 53 31 51 33 79 23 75 25 74 26 75 26 80 22 72 27 75 24 77 25 -0 -0 -12 -18 288

2 BP13775145 DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR M 3,7 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 80 22 - 0 - 0 52 32 52 32 75 27 74 26 71 29 76 25 81 21 77 22 77 22 75 27 -0 -0 -0 -0 285

3 BP02455814 HORTIAN DOSCH, LEANDRO M 6,4 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 89 13 87 15 91 11 84 17 86 15 58 26 56 28 81 21 78 22 74 26 71 30 80 22 77 22 79 20 83 19 -11 -13 -15 -15 253

4 BP02911020 BISELLACH SERVERA, MARC M 5,1 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 85 17 69 33 - 0 77 24 79 22 - 0 - 0 75 27 84 16 76 24 75 26 79 23 81 18 81 18 83 19 -0 -0 -0 -16 251

5 BP13064743 HERMELIN, FABIAN M 8,0 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 94 8 92 10 - 0 - 0 - 0 57 27 56 28 74 28 75 25 72 28 76 25 82 20 74 25 75 24 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 248

6 BP13064593 ZUBOV, EGOR M 6,4 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 RET 0 83 19 79 22 82 19 55 29 60 24 77 25 78 22 81 19 83 18 80 22 72 27 83 16 86 16 -0 -4 -16 -16 246

7 BP02817293 JI CHEN, XINYUAN M 6,2 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 92 10 86 16 88 14 88 13 84 17 57 27 55 29 86 16 84 16 78 22 81 20 83 19 75 24 82 17 83 19 -10 -13 -14 -16 226

8 BP13787967 WERB, FREDERIC M 7,9 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 85 17 84 18 85 17 84 17 83 18 54 30 55 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 79 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 168

9 BP13761429 FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIEL M 4,0 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 82 20 79 21 74 26 72 29 80 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 118

10 BP13167714 FISCHER, DUNCAN M 4,2 CAD 15 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 49 35 57 27 72 30 - 0 - 0 76 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 117

11 BP19165786 GITTENS, JADEN M 11,8 CAD 16 años VALL D'OR SCRATCH 96 6 107 0 NP 0 92 9 87 14 - 0 - 0 90 12 85 15 79 21 - 0 - 0 91 8 80 19 94 8 -0 -0 -0 -0 112

12 BP13793846 ROLDOS PERERA, CARLOS M -0,3 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 70 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 73 29 -0 -0 -0 -0 60

13 BP12770840 NUÑEZ MARI, ALEJANDRO M 13,3 CAD 15 años SON ANTEM SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 64 20 59 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 91 11 -0 -0 -0 -0 56

14 BP13811901 PONS TALTAVULL, FERNANDO M 16,6 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 102 0 101 1 95 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 82 20 92 8 91 9 - 0 94 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 53

15 BP00793440 TROLESE FABREGAT, MARC M 23,2 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 96 6 - 0 - 0 73 11 69 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 32

16 BP13813399 MENA BELLON, PABLO JOAQUIN M 19,8 CAD 16 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 97 5 - 0 - 0 97 5 -0 -0 -0 -0 10

17 BP15469360 ALEMANY GARCIA, LUIS M 11,6 CAD 16 años PUNTIRO SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 94 8 - 0 - 0 101 1 -0 -0 -0 -0 9

18 BP12813743 ALFONSO RELLO, LUIS M 23,1 CAD 16 años SON ANTEM SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 118 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

19 BP12168066 POL MARROCO, MARIO M 25,5 CAD 15 años SON ANTEM SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 112 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

20 BP09906181 RIGO SALAS, JOAN M 24,2 CAD 15 años BENDINAT SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 NP 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0
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SCRATCH CADETE MASCULINO (Nivel Scratch)
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP16161778 SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL M 10,9 INF 13 años PUNTIRO SCRATCH 100 2 85 17 87 15 - 0 - 0 56 28 60 24 82 20 79 21 83 17 82 19 84 18 86 13 79 20 86 16 -0 -0 -2 -13 215

2 BP13789183 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC M 12,2 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 98 4 88 14 - 0 - 0 55 29 61 23 85 17 83 17 74 26 83 18 88 14 80 19 81 18 86 16 -0 -0 -4 -4 211

3 BP13457016 MALDONADO MARTINS, ADRIA M 3,7 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 85 17 78 24 82 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 82 20 73 27 75 25 - 0 90 12 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 145

4 BP02907651 FLOYD OCAMPO, DAVID M 11,2 INF 14 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 81 21 88 14 NP 0 83 18 90 11 - 0 - 0 86 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 98 4 85 14 77 22 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -0 132

5 BP13775947 ALBERT PONS, LUCAS M 12,7 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 101 1 88 14 - 0 - 0 60 24 60 24 86 16 - 0 - 0 89 12 87 15 - 0 - 0 91 11 -0 -0 -0 -0 121

6 BP14166327 TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO M 17,8 INF 13 años ANDRATX SCRATCH - 0 - 0 100 2 98 3 96 5 61 23 59 25 - 0 86 14 83 17 - 0 - 0 86 13 85 14 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 116

7 BP13927386 HOFFMAN, EMIL M 12,5 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 108 0 108 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 59 25 61 23 82 20 - 0 - 0 91 10 93 9 87 12 83 16 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 115

8 BP02801558 MARCH SEGARRA, FRANK M 11,1 INF 14 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 91 11 95 7 102 0 83 18 88 13 55 29 61 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 101

9 BP13928206 TVEDE, FEDERICO M 15,4 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 97 5 98 3 95 6 - 0 - 0 86 16 92 8 89 11 - 0 97 5 85 14 86 13 89 13 -0 -0 -0 -0 94

10 BP02811380 VINTER, PATRIK M 4,7 INF 14 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 72 28 77 23 80 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 72

11 BP52163302 IVESON, MAXWELL M 16,7 INF 13 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 91 10 93 8 - 0 - 0 86 16 86 14 86 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 62

12 BP13793847 ROLDOS PERERA, ALVARO M 0,8 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 75 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 77 25 -0 -0 -0 -0 51

13 BP07923891 SERRA CRESPI, FRANCESC M 13,6 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 94 8 111 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 97 3 DSC 0 96 5 101 1 90 9 85 14 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 40

14 BP52773414 OTEO VILALTA, IGNACIO M 15,5 INF 13 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 106 0 94 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 90 10 87 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 30

15 BP02888595 CALAFAT ESPIN, ALBERTO M 17,6 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 95 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 7

16 BP09926056 MADRENAS PRATS, POL M 15,1 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 108 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

17 BP13809791 CERDAN COLORADO, JAVIER M 19,2 INF 14 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 111 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

18 BP13161488 MARTIN CAMPOS, ADRIAN M 24,3 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0

19 BP13915431 KOLDIN, MAKSIM M 26,1 INF 13 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 122 0 107 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP01770558 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO M 8,6 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 86 16 88 14 87 15 - 0 - 0 55 29 51 33 78 24 75 25 76 24 - 0 87 15 - 0 - 0 84 18 -0 -0 -0 -0 213

2 BP13064591 ZUBOV, KIRIL M 11,0 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 98 4 102 0 - 0 84 17 93 8 55 29 71 13 87 15 81 19 80 20 88 13 88 14 82 17 79 20 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -4 185

3 BP02810290 TRIAS RIBAS, MIQUEL M 21,6 ALE 11 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 106 0 118 0 99 3 95 6 103 0 62 22 63 21 95 7 91 9 90 10 95 6 98 4 86 13 86 13 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -3 123

4 BP15892134 CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO M 21,4 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 109 0 104 0 106 0 - 0 - 0 74 10 65 19 97 5 95 5 90 10 - 0 93 9 83 16 82 17 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -0 103

5 BP13909111 NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN M 21,5 ALE 11 años ARABELLA SCRATCH 106 0 114 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 71 13 55 29 92 10 - 0 - 0 NP 0 100 2 92 7 95 4 96 6 -0 -0 -0 -0 71

6 BP13792311 LLABRES FERNANDEZ, LLUIS M 22,6 ALE 12 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 108 0 - 0 - 0 69 15 61 23 95 7 104 0 93 7 - 0 105 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 52

7 BP02801557 MARCH SEGARRA, DAVID M 11,2 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 98 4 103 0 99 3 96 5 101 0 63 21 67 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 50

8 BP02888599 CALAFAT ESPIN, PABLO M 25,7 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 95 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 7
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP02772531 LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA F 2,9 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 83 19 78 24 75 27 77 24 79 22 53 31 53 31 66 36 72 28 71 29 71 30 83 19 76 23 71 28 79 23 -19 -19 -22 -23 311

2 BP02455813 HORTIAN DOSCH, CAROLINA F 2,2 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 87 15 82 20 78 24 78 23 78 23 - 0 - 0 76 26 77 23 76 24 74 27 83 19 75 24 73 26 77 25 -0 -0 -15 -19 265

3 BP02477338 ALCIBIADE BENNASAR, YLENIA F 5,3 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 86 16 84 18 86 16 85 16 88 13 64 20 57 27 86 16 72 28 73 27 80 21 86 16 75 24 74 25 82 20 -13 -16 -16 -16 242

4 BP02810035 MORA ADROVER, CATERINA F 5,1 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 87 14 83 18 - 0 - 0 80 22 80 20 77 23 73 28 80 22 74 25 74 25 81 21 -0 -0 -0 -0 218

5 BP13167715 FISCHER, JORDAN F 4,5 INF 13 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 50 34 55 29 77 25 71 29 79 21 76 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 163

6 BP14045360 CASTILLO MELIA, ESTELA F 19,4 INF 14 años ANDRATX SCRATCH 91 11 97 5 91 11 103 0 91 10 65 19 61 23 97 5 87 13 79 21 83 18 100 2 87 12 88 11 - 0 -0 -0 -2 -5 154

7 BP13790358 FONT GARCIA, ODETTE F 0,4 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 78 24 79 22 78 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 71 30 87 15 - 0 - 0 74 28 -0 -0 -0 -0 142

8 BP02455812 HORTIAN DOSCH, ELENA F 4,4 GIRL 17 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 NP 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 84 18 84 16 78 22 85 16 - 0 74 25 83 16 81 21 -0 -0 -0 -0 134

9 BP19166822 MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA F 19,2 ALE 11 años VALL D'OR SCRATCH 122 0 98 4 93 9 105 0 93 8 65 19 67 17 92 10 84 16 88 12 87 14 103 0 87 12 86 13 106 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 134

10 BP02756906 VAZQUEZ GARRIDO, SANDDRA F 0,5 JUN 19 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 67 33 69 31 84 17 75 27 - 0 - 0 78 24 -0 -0 -0 -0 132

11 BP02772529 LOPEZ ORTEGAM MARTA F 18,2 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 111 0 91 11 97 5 108 0 91 10 74 10 67 17 93 9 97 3 105 0 92 9 - 0 98 1 91 8 91 11 -0 -0 -0 -0 94

12 BP02167988 NICOLAU BARTEL, MIREYA F 15,9 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 110 0 100 2 105 0 102 0 100 1 67 17 67 17 94 8 89 11 86 14 92 9 96 6 - 0 - 0 98 4 -0 -0 -0 -0 89

13 BP02801521 NICOLAU BARTEL, DUNA F 11,0 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 NP 0 90 11 95 6 - 0 - 0 91 11 79 21 91 9 83 18 98 4 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 80

14 BP02169180 MORA ADROVER, MARIA F 19,6 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 103 0 97 5 98 4 101 0 93 8 - 0 - 0 93 9 90 10 96 4 - 0 97 5 92 7 86 13 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -0 77

15 BP02811379 VINTEROVA, ADRIANA F 2,1 GIRL 17 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 85 15 73 27 76 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 67

16 BP02819361 BORTOLOTTI DEL REINO, CHIARA F 24,4 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 117 0 116 0 102 0 99 2 107 0 74 10 70 14 95 7 94 6 98 2 90 11 93 9 - 0 - 0 107 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 61

17 BP52772942 OTEO VILALTA, LEIRE F 11,5 CAD 16 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 90 11 100 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 90 10 82 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 40

18 BP19776675 RUIZ RINCON, MIRIAM F 13,5 CAD 15 años VALL D'OR SCRATCH - 0 - 0 92 10 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 95 7 88 12 95 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 34

19 BP14924442 STADLER, ROSALIE F 22,7 ALE 12 años ANDRATX SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 96 4 101 0 - 0 - 0 84 15 88 11 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 30

20 BP02786801 DEL RIO RIERA, EUGENIA F 19,6 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 114 0 97 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 99 3 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 8

21 BP06797958 HINAREJOS SUAU, LUCIA F 26,2 CAD 15 años PONIENTE SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 116 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP02772531 LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA F 2,9 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 83 19 78 24 75 27 77 24 79 22 53 31 53 31 66 36 72 28 71 29 71 30 83 19 76 23 71 28 79 23 -19 -19 -22 -23 311

2 BP02455813 HORTIAN DOSCH, CAROLINA F 2,2 CAD 15 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 87 15 82 20 78 24 78 23 78 23 - 0 - 0 76 26 77 23 76 24 74 27 83 19 75 24 73 26 77 25 -0 -0 -15 -19 265

3 BP02477338 ALCIBIADE BENNASAR, YLENIA F 5,3 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 86 16 84 18 86 16 85 16 88 13 64 20 57 27 86 16 72 28 73 27 80 21 86 16 75 24 74 25 82 20 -13 -16 -16 -16 242

4 BP02810035 MORA ADROVER, CATERINA F 5,1 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 87 14 83 18 - 0 - 0 80 22 80 20 77 23 73 28 80 22 74 25 74 25 81 21 -0 -0 -0 -0 218

5 BP13790358 FONT GARCIA, ODETTE F 0,4 CAD 15 años ARABELLA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 78 24 79 22 78 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 71 30 87 15 - 0 - 0 74 28 -0 -0 -0 -0 142

6 BP02801521 NICOLAU BARTEL, DUNA F 11,0 CAD 16 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 NP 0 90 11 95 6 - 0 - 0 91 11 79 21 91 9 83 18 98 4 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 80

7 BP52772942 OTEO VILALTA, LEIRE F 11,5 CAD 16 años IBIZA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 90 11 100 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 90 10 82 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 40

8 BP19776675 RUIZ RINCON, MIRIAM F 13,5 CAD 15 años VALL D'OR SCRATCH - 0 - 0 92 10 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 95 7 88 12 95 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 34

9 BP06797958 HINAREJOS SUAU, LUCIA F 26,2 CAD 15 años PONIENTE SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 116 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 0
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Pos Licencia Apellidos, Nombre SX 1er HEX Categoría Edad Club/Academia Nivel Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P Res P 1er 2do 3ro 4to 5to TOTAL

1 BP13167715 FISCHER, JORDAN F 4,5 INF 13 años SIN ESCUELA SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 50 34 55 29 77 25 71 29 79 21 76 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 163

2 BP14045360 CASTILLO MELIA, ESTELA F 19,4 INF 14 años ANDRATX SCRATCH 91 11 97 5 91 11 103 0 91 10 65 19 61 23 97 5 87 13 79 21 83 18 100 2 87 12 88 11 - 0 -0 -0 -2 -5 154

3 BP19166822 MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA F 19,2 ALE 11 años VALL D'OR SCRATCH 122 0 98 4 93 9 105 0 93 8 65 19 67 17 92 10 84 16 88 12 87 14 103 0 87 12 86 13 106 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 134

4 BP02772529 LOPEZ ORTEGAM MARTA F 18,2 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 111 0 91 11 97 5 108 0 91 10 74 10 67 17 93 9 97 3 105 0 92 9 - 0 98 1 91 8 91 11 -0 -0 -0 -0 94

5 BP02167988 NICOLAU BARTEL, MIREYA F 15,9 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 110 0 100 2 105 0 102 0 100 1 67 17 67 17 94 8 89 11 86 14 92 9 96 6 - 0 - 0 98 4 -0 -0 -0 -0 89

6 BP02169180 MORA ADROVER, MARIA F 19,6 ALE 12 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 103 0 97 5 98 4 101 0 93 8 - 0 - 0 93 9 90 10 96 4 - 0 97 5 92 7 86 13 90 12 -0 -0 -0 -0 77

7 BP02819361 BORTOLOTTI DEL REINO, CHIARA F 24,4 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 117 0 116 0 102 0 99 2 107 0 74 10 70 14 95 7 94 6 98 2 90 11 93 9 - 0 - 0 107 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 61

8 BP14924442 STADLER, ROSALIE F 22,7 ALE 12 años ANDRATX SCRATCH - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 96 4 101 0 - 0 - 0 84 15 88 11 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 30

9 BP02786801 DEL RIO RIERA, EUGENIA F 19,6 INF 13 años SON SERVERA SCRATCH 114 0 97 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 99 3 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 -0 -0 8
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